

TS-51/2025

WBMD 11000-119-2025

Order no. 10

Dated 18/03/2026

Today is fixed for payment of cost of Rs. 300/- id necessary order and framing of issues.

Today the plaintiff appears by filing fresh power.

Defendant prays for paying Rs. 300/- on the next date.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix **20/04/2026** for payment of cost of Rs. 300/- id necessary order and framing of issues.

D/C by me.

Sd/-
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
(WB01494)

Sd/-
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
(WB01494)