

TS-51/2025

WBMD 11000-119-2025

Order no. 11

Dated 20/04/2026

Today is fixed for payment of cost id necessary order and framing of issues.

Both parties file hazira.

Cost of Rs.300/- is paid and receipt is filed today.

Now the record is taken up for framing of issues.

The issues are framed on a separate sheet and kept with the record.

To **15/06/2026** for evidence.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
(WB01494)

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
(WB01494)

Framing of issues:

1. Is the suit maintainable in its present form and structure?
2. Is the plaintiff having any cause of action?
3. Whether the plaintiff is having right, title and interest over the suit property.
4. Is the plaintiff side entitled to the reliefs as claimed for?
5. What are the reliefs the plaintiff side is entitled to?

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
(WB01494)

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
(WB01494)